

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	755-2023 Version:	1 Name:	
Туре:	Communication	Status:	Filed
File created:	7/7/2023	In control:	City Council
On agenda:	7/12/2023	Final actio	n: 7/12/2023
Enactment date:		Enactmen	#:
Effective date:			
Title:	From Mayor Justin M. Bibb. Appointment of Andrew Sargeant to Cleveland City Planning Commission.		
Sponsors:			
	CITY PLANNING COMMISSION, COMMUNICATIONS, MAYOR'S APPOINTMENTS		
Indexes:	CITY PLANNING COMMIS	SION, COMMU	NICATIONS, MAYOR'S APPOINTMENTS
Indexes: Code sections:	CITY PLANNING COMMIS	SION, COMMU	NICATIONS, MAYOR'S APPOINTMENTS
		·	NICATIONS, MAYOR'S APPOINTMENTS
Code sections:		·	

From Mayor Justin M. Bibb. Appointment of Andrew Sargeant to Cleveland City Planning Commission.